Tax Report

You can use this report to identify your taxable events. For final tax obligations,
please consult your tax advisor.

Account Name User ID Date Range Yearly Report Time Created on

Sundeep 56795293 Jan 1, 2022 - 2022 Apr 3, 2023

Yarlagadda Dec 31, 2022

UTC_Time Transaction Operation Base Asset Base Asset Quote Asset Quote Asset Total Value in US
Type Quantity Quantity dollar(inclusive

of fees)

2022-01-15 Distribution Staking Rewards VTHO 92.31105600 / / $0.49769506

11:30:26

2022-01-23 Deposit USD Deposit usb 1000.00000000 / / $1000.00000000

18:28:53.215

2022-01-23 Deposit USD Deposit usD 1000.00000000 / / $1000.00000000

18:29:08.454

2022-01-23 Spot Trading Buy ADA 928.70000000 usD 1000.85999000 $999.81764366

18:29:18.424
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2022-01-23 Spot Trading
18:30:47.519

2022-01-23 Spot Trading
18:30:47.519

2022-02-04 Withdrawal
19:08:01.657

2022-02-15 Distribution
11:11:42

2022-03-15 Distribution
04:10:45

2022-04-15 Distribution
08:38:46

2022-05-12 Deposit
16:34:52.670

2022-05-12 Deposit
16:36:26.327

2022-05-12 Spot Trading
16:37:03.769

1. PDF reports are limited to 1500 records. Please download your report as a CSV for higher limits.
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Buy

Buy

Crypto Withdrawal

Staking Rewards

Staking Rewards

Staking Rewards

USD Deposit

USD Deposit

Buy

ADA

ADA

ADA

VTHO

VTHO

VTHO

usD

usD

ADA

594.00000000

333.30000000

1853.14400000

92.31105600

83.37772800

92.31105600

1500.00000000

1500.00000000

969.70000000

usD

uUsD

usb

640.03500000

359.16408000

486.88637000

$639.36831138

$358.78999361

$2103.33830735

$0.38633562

$0.26732567

$0.40735761

$1500.00000000

$1500.00000000

$486.42697815
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2022-05-12
16:37:03.769

2022-05-12
16:37:03.769

2022-05-12
16:37:03.769

2022-05-12
16:37:03.769

2022-05-12
16:37:03.769

2022-05-12
16:37:03.769

2022-05-12
16:37:03.769

2022-05-12
16:37:03.769

2022-05-15
13:37:44
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Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Distribution

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Staking Rewards

ADA

ADA

ADA

ADA

ADA

ADA

ADA

ADA

VTHO

1356.40000000

28.20000000

800.00000000

354.80000000

113.90000000

331.20000000

1530.60000000

501.20000000

89.33328000

uUsD

usD

usb

usD

usD

usb

usD

usD

679.42076000

14.14230000

400.64000000

178.14508000

57.13224000

165.86496000

767.13672000

251.00096000

$678.77817044

$14.12894035

$400.26100291

$177.97699479

$57.07828029

$165.70805521

$766.41160382

$250.76351832

$0.18153862



2022-09-14
18:16:56.839

2022-09-14
18:18:09.899

2022-09-14
18:24:01.052

2022-09-14
18:45:55

2022-09-14
18:52:01.254

2022-09-17
05:30:48

2022-09-24
02:37:04

2022-10-01
02:35:49

2022-10-08
04:03:01

1. PDF reports are limited to 1500 records. Please download your report as a CSV for higher limits.
2. This document is intended for personal use and informational purposes only. You are responsible for safeguarding the personal information contained herein.

Deposit

Buy

Withdrawal

Convert

Withdrawal

Distribution

Distribution

Distribution

Distribution

USD Deposit

Buy

Crypto Withdrawal

Convert

Crypto Withdrawal

Staking Rewards

Staking Rewards

Staking Rewards

Staking Rewards

usD

usD

AVAX

ADA

AVAX

ADA

ADA

ADA

ADA

50.00000000

50.00000000

2.66735675

1051.30000000

26.01303916

1.18821436

4.15960964

416276127

416627335

AVAX

AVAX

2.67735675

26.02303916

$50.00000000

$50.94309537

$50.81068017

$486.05676400

$497.19786637

$0.57884603

$1.87847867

$1.79120708

$1.75706629
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2022-10-15
02:45:49

2022-10-22
02:54:53

2022-10-22
02:54:53

2022-10-23
16:03:45.709

2022-10-23
16:04:15.824

2022-10-23
16:04:15.824

2022-10-29
02:45:56

2022-10-29
02:45:56

2022-10-29
02:45:56
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Distribution

Distribution

Distribution

Deposit

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Distribution

Distribution

Distribution

Staking Rewards

Staking Rewards

Staking Rewards

USD Deposit

Buy

Buy

Staking Rewards

Staking Rewards

Staking Rewards

ADA

ADA

VTHO

usD

SOL

SOL

VTHO

ADA

SOL

4.16978833

4.17330631

5.87311172

3500.00000000

25.29000000

99.71000000

20.55589102

3.85131644

0.12372080

usD

usb

706.52420100

2785.79769000

$1.51673457

$1.46653552

$0.00776490

$3500.00000000

$705.04372080

$2779.96065240

$0.02811799

$1.61669757

$4.06511011
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2022-10-31
05:16:08

2022-11-05
02:53:30

2022-11-05
02:53:31

2022-11-05
02:53:31

2022-11-12
02:52:53

2022-11-12
02:52:54

2022-11-12
02:52:54

2022-11-19
02:46:09

2022-11-19
02:46:09
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Distribution

Distribution

Distribution

Distribution

Distribution

Distribution

Distribution

Distribution

Distribution

Others

Staking Rewards

Staking Rewards

Staking Rewards

Staking Rewards

Staking Rewards

Staking Rewards

Staking Rewards

Staking Rewards

VTHO

VTHO

SOL

ADA

VTHO

SOL

ADA

ADA

SOL

364.47978240

20.55589102

0.17335636

3.72409677

20.55589102

0.17358718

3.72690995

3.72971126

0.17221530

$0.47969184

$0.02926645

$6.37357854

$1.58920232

$0.02181843

$2.54020700

$1.26396042

$1.22525528

$2.22095280



2022-11-19
02:46:09

2022-11-26
02:48:01

2022-11-26
02:48:01

2022-11-26
02:48:01

2022-12-03
02:56:53

2022-12-03
02:56:53

2022-12-03
02:56:53

2022-12-10
02:52:54

2022-12-10
02:52:54
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Distribution

Distribution

Distribution

Distribution

Distribution

Distribution

Distribution

Distribution

Distribution

Staking Rewards

Staking Rewards

Staking Rewards

Staking Rewards

Staking Rewards

Staking Rewards

Staking Rewards

Staking Rewards

Staking Rewards

VTHO

VTHO

SOL

ADA

SOL

ADA

VTHO

SOL

ADA

20.55589102

20.55589102

0.16276433

3.73251467

0.16297741

3.73532024

20.55589102

0.16639229

3.69864044

$0.02052526

$0.02078714

$2.30461180

$1.17122611

$2.16800009

$1.19400979

$0.02101244

$2.26292163

$1.15621568



2022-12-10
02:52:54

2022-12-17
02:54:32

2022-12-17
02:54:32

2022-12-17
02:54:32

2022-12-24
02:45:45

2022-12-24
02:45:45

2022-12-24
02:45:45

2022-12-31
02:46:22

2022-12-31
02:46:22
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Distribution

Distribution

Distribution

Distribution

Distribution

Distribution

Distribution

Distribution

Distribution

Staking Rewards

Staking Rewards

Staking Rewards

Staking Rewards

Staking Rewards

Staking Rewards

Staking Rewards

Staking Rewards

Staking Rewards

VTHO

ADA

SOL

VTHO

SOL

VTHO

ADA

ADA

SOL

20.55589102

3.46432368

0.18585298

20.55589102

0.18612328

20.55589102

3.46675869

3.40363398

0.19276271

$0.02130926

$0.92462858

$2.32398081

$0.01908491

$2.13004627

$0.01870052

$0.89916703

$0.83887981

$1.92133762



2022-12-31 Distribution Staking Rewards VTHO 26.42914060 / / $0.02390965
02:46:22
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