

## Tax Report

You can use this report to identify your taxable events. For final tax obligations, please consult your tax advisor.

	Account Name	User ID	Date Range	Yearly Report	Time Created on			
	Sundeep Yarlagadda	56795293	Jan 1, 2022 - Dec 31, 2022	2022	Apr 3, 2023			
	UTC_Time	Transaction Type	Operation	Base Asset	Base Asset Quantity	Quote Asset	Quote Asset Quantity	Total Value in US dollar(inclusive of fees)
	2022-01-15 11:30:26	Distribution	Staking Rewards	VTHO	92.31105600	/	1	\$0.49769506
	2022-01-23 18:28:53.215	Deposit	USD Deposit	USD	1000.00000000	/	/	\$1000.00000000
	2022-01-23 18:29:08.454	Deposit	USD Deposit	USD	1000.00000000	/	/	\$1000.00000000
	2022-01-23 18:29:18.424	Spot Trading	Buy	ADA	928.70000000	USD	1000.85999000	\$999.81764366

<sup>1.</sup> PDF reports are limited to 1500 records. Please download your report as a CSV for higher limits.

<sup>2.</sup> This document is intended for personal use and informational purposes only. You are responsible for safeguarding the personal information contained herein.



2022-01-23 18:30:47.519	Spot Trading	Buy	ADA	594.00000000	USD	640.03500000	\$639.36831138
2022-01-23 18:30:47.519	Spot Trading	Buy	ADA	333.30000000	USD	359.16408000	\$358.78999361
2022-02-04 19:08:01.657	Withdrawal	Crypto Withdrawal	ADA	1853.14400000	/	/	\$2103.33830735
2022-02-15 11:11:42	Distribution	Staking Rewards	VTHO	92.31105600	/	/	\$0.38633562
2022-03-15 04:10:45	Distribution	Staking Rewards	VTHO	83.37772800	/	/	\$0.26732567
2022-04-15 08:38:46	Distribution	Staking Rewards	VTHO	92.31105600	/	/	\$0.40735761
2022-05-12 16:34:52.670	Deposit	USD Deposit	USD	1500.00000000	/	/	\$1500.00000000
2022-05-12 16:36:26.327	Deposit	USD Deposit	USD	1500.00000000	/	/	\$1500.00000000
2022-05-12 16:37:03.769	Spot Trading	Buy	ADA	969.70000000	USD	486.88637000	\$486.42697815

PDF reports are limited to 1500 records. Please download your report as a CSV for higher limits.
This document is intended for personal use and informational purposes only. You are responsible for safeguarding the personal information contained herein.



2022-05-12 16:37:03.769	Spot Trading	Buy	ADA	1356.40000000	USD	679.42076000	\$678.77817044
2022-05-12 16:37:03.769	Spot Trading	Buy	ADA	28.20000000	USD	14.14230000	\$14.12894035
2022-05-12 16:37:03.769	Spot Trading	Buy	ADA	800.00000000	USD	400.64000000	\$400.26100291
2022-05-12 16:37:03.769	Spot Trading	Buy	ADA	354.80000000	USD	178.14508000	\$177.97699479
2022-05-12 16:37:03.769	Spot Trading	Buy	ADA	113.90000000	USD	57.13224000	\$57.07828029
2022-05-12 16:37:03.769	Spot Trading	Buy	ADA	331.20000000	USD	165.86496000	\$165.70805521
2022-05-12 16:37:03.769	Spot Trading	Buy	ADA	1530.60000000	USD	767.13672000	\$766.41160382
2022-05-12 16:37:03.769	Spot Trading	Buy	ADA	501.20000000	USD	251.00096000	\$250.76351832
2022-05-15 13:37:44	Distribution	Staking Rewards	VTHO	89.33328000	/	/	\$0.18153862

PDF reports are limited to 1500 records. Please download your report as a CSV for higher limits.
This document is intended for personal use and informational purposes only. You are responsible for safeguarding the personal information contained herein.



2022-09-14 18:16:56.839	Deposit	USD Deposit	USD	50.00000000	1	/	\$50.0000000
2022-09-14 18:18:09.899	Buy	Buy	USD	50.00000000	AVAX	2.67735675	\$50.94309537
2022-09-14 18:24:01.052	Withdrawal	Crypto Withdrawal	AVAX	2.66735675	/	/	\$50.81068017
2022-09-14 18:45:55	Convert	Convert	ADA	1051.30000000	AVAX	26.02303916	\$486.05676400
2022-09-14 18:52:01.254	Withdrawal	Crypto Withdrawal	AVAX	26.01303916	/	/	\$497.19786637
2022-09-17 05:30:48	Distribution	Staking Rewards	ADA	1.18821436	1	/	\$0.57884603
2022-09-24 02:37:04	Distribution	Staking Rewards	ADA	4.15960964	/	/	\$1.87847867
2022-10-01 02:35:49	Distribution	Staking Rewards	ADA	4.16276127	/	/	\$1.79120708
2022-10-08 04:03:01	Distribution	Staking Rewards	ADA	4.16627335	/	/	\$1.75706629

PDF reports are limited to 1500 records. Please download your report as a CSV for higher limits.
This document is intended for personal use and informational purposes only. You are responsible for safeguarding the personal information contained herein.



2022-10-15 02:45:49	Distribution	Staking Rewards	ADA	4.16978833	/	1	\$1.51673457
2022-10-22 02:54:53	Distribution	Staking Rewards	ADA	4.17330631	/	1	\$1.46653552
2022-10-22 02:54:53	Distribution	Staking Rewards	VTHO	5.87311172	/	1	\$0.00776490
2022-10-23 16:03:45.709	Deposit	USD Deposit	USD	3500.00000000	/	1	\$3500.00000000
2022-10-23 16:04:15.824	Spot Trading	Buy	SOL	25.29000000	USD	706.52420100	\$705.04372080
2022-10-23 16:04:15.824	Spot Trading	Buy	SOL	99.71000000	USD	2785.79769000	\$2779.96065240
2022-10-29 02:45:56	Distribution	Staking Rewards	VTHO	20.55589102	/	1	\$0.02811799
2022-10-29 02:45:56	Distribution	Staking Rewards	ADA	3.85131644	/	/	\$1.61669757
2022-10-29 02:45:56	Distribution	Staking Rewards	SOL	0.12372080	1	1	\$4.06511011

PDF reports are limited to 1500 records. Please download your report as a CSV for higher limits.
This document is intended for personal use and informational purposes only. You are responsible for safeguarding the personal information contained herein.



2022-10-31 05:16:08	Distribution	Others	VTHO	364.47978240	/	/	\$0.47969184
2022-11-05 02:53:30	Distribution	Staking Rewards	VTHO	20.55589102	/	1	\$0.02926645
2022-11-05 02:53:31	Distribution	Staking Rewards	SOL	0.17335636	1	/	\$6.37357854
2022-11-05 02:53:31	Distribution	Staking Rewards	ADA	3.72409677	1	/	\$1.58920232
2022-11-12 02:52:53	Distribution	Staking Rewards	VTHO	20.55589102	1	/	\$0.02181843
2022-11-12 02:52:54	Distribution	Staking Rewards	SOL	0.17358718	1	/	\$2.54020700
2022-11-12 02:52:54	Distribution	Staking Rewards	ADA	3.72690995	1	/	\$1.26396042
2022-11-19 02:46:09	Distribution	Staking Rewards	ADA	3.72971126	1	/	\$1.22525528
2022-11-19 02:46:09	Distribution	Staking Rewards	SOL	0.17221530	/	/	\$2.22095280

PDF reports are limited to 1500 records. Please download your report as a CSV for higher limits.
This document is intended for personal use and informational purposes only. You are responsible for safeguarding the personal information contained herein.



2022-11-19	Distribution	Staking Rewards	VTHO	20.55589102	/	1	\$0.02052526
02:46:09		3					
2022-11-26 02:48:01	Distribution	Staking Rewards	VTHO	20.55589102	/	1	\$0.02078714
2022-11-26 02:48:01	Distribution	Staking Rewards	SOL	0.16276433	/	/	\$2.30461180
2022-11-26 02:48:01	Distribution	Staking Rewards	ADA	3.73251467	/	/	\$1.17122611
2022-12-03 02:56:53	Distribution	Staking Rewards	SOL	0.16297741	/	1	\$2.16800009
2022-12-03 02:56:53	Distribution	Staking Rewards	ADA	3.73532024	/	1	\$1.19400979
2022-12-03 02:56:53	Distribution	Staking Rewards	VTHO	20.55589102	/	/	\$0.02101244
2022-12-10 02:52:54	Distribution	Staking Rewards	SOL	0.16639229	1	1	\$2.26292163
2022-12-10 02:52:54	Distribution	Staking Rewards	ADA	3.69864044	1	1	\$1.15621568

PDF reports are limited to 1500 records. Please download your report as a CSV for higher limits.
This document is intended for personal use and informational purposes only. You are responsible for safeguarding the personal information contained herein.



2022-12-10 02:52:54	Distribution	Staking Rewards	VTHO	20.55589102	/	/	\$0.02130926
2022-12-17 02:54:32	Distribution	Staking Rewards	ADA	3.46432368	/	1	\$0.92462858
2022-12-17 02:54:32	Distribution	Staking Rewards	SOL	0.18585298	1	I	\$2.32398081
2022-12-17 02:54:32	Distribution	Staking Rewards	VTHO	20.55589102	1	1	\$0.01908491
2022-12-24 02:45:45	Distribution	Staking Rewards	SOL	0.18612328	/	1	\$2.13004627
2022-12-24 02:45:45	Distribution	Staking Rewards	VTHO	20.55589102	1	1	\$0.01870052
2022-12-24 02:45:45	Distribution	Staking Rewards	ADA	3.46675869	/	1	\$0.89916703
2022-12-31 02:46:22	Distribution	Staking Rewards	ADA	3.40363398	1	1	\$0.83887981
2022-12-31 02:46:22	Distribution	Staking Rewards	SOL	0.19276271	1	1	\$1.92133762

PDF reports are limited to 1500 records. Please download your report as a CSV for higher limits.
This document is intended for personal use and informational purposes only. You are responsible for safeguarding the personal information contained herein.



Distribution Staking Rewards VTHO 26.42914060 \$0.02390965 2022-12-31 02:46:22